Position

Department Manager

Program Manager |

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Assistant Regional Planner

Program Manager |

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Goods Mvt & Trans Fin
Department

Total Wages

$191,495

$115,850

$104,138

$101,745

$97,621

$35,135

$29,817

$13,884

$4,808

$4,086

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,326

$18,377

$19,046

$29,525

$29,180

$8,033

$330

$2,276

$0

$0



