Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Manager		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$191,495	\$41,326
Program Manager I		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$115,850	\$18,377
Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$104,138	\$19,046
Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$101,745	\$29,525
Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$97,621	\$29,180
Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$35,135	\$8,033
Assistant Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$29,817	\$330
Program Manager I		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$13,884	\$2,276
Intern		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$4,808	\$0
Intern		Southern California Association of Governments	Goods Mvt & Trans Fin Department	\$4,086	\$0